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Legend:

[l pmc-415
@ B bpMmC-3804
[ B pwmc-310
B pwmc-322
B DMmC-3845
[@ [] pmc-907
[@ ] pmc-605
1 [] pmc-5200
[] bmc-307
B Dpmc-947
[l pmc-762
El B pwmc-318
[l bmc-604
B @ bpwmc-603
Backstitches:

e— DMC-310
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<No Title>

Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
T 21
Bl 2
0] Np
El 2]
BHE 2
@] 2]
@] 2]

Backstitch Lines:

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

81W x 100H
4,93" x 6,71" (69 x 94 stitches)

415
3804
310
322
3845
907
605

pearl gray

cyclamen pink - dk
black

baby blue - dk

bright turquoise - md
parrot green - It
cranberry - vy It

— DMC-310 black

L] 12
L1121
H 2
L] 12
B 2
0 21
H 2

BEMECERL!

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5200
307
947
762
318
604
603

snow white
lemon

burnt orange
pearl gray - vy It
steel gray - It
cranberry - It
cranberry



